Husky

Husky Oil Company

////

//
600 South Cherry Street
Denver, Colorado 80222
(303) 320-4040

0il Conservation Commission
1000 Rio Brazos Rd.
Aztec, New Mexico 87401

Gentlemen:

July 29, 1980

The following are TOTCO angle shots for the 3-E

Schwerdtfeger well:

Shot

90"
267"
542"

1013"
2200"
6604"'

Y Ui W IN

Depth

Deviation

0© 45
45"
45"
15"
45"
15"

OO

Single shot or multi-shot directional information was not taken.

I hereby certify that the foregoing information is
complete and correct as determined from all available records.

Y Hmce

L. L. Novacek
Drilling Superintendant

z/25/80
/ 7 Date

a ‘// /‘ '/’ i

“Notary Public

My Commlsdon Expirus Mereh 26, 33



