

600 South Cherry Street Denver, Colorado 80222 (303) 320-4040

July 29, 1980

Oil Conservation Commission 1000 Rio Brazos Rd. Aztec, New Mexico 87401 F-21-271-11W

Gentlemen:

The following are TOTCO angle shots for the 3-E Schwerdtfeger well:

Shot	Depth	Deviation
1 2	90'	00 45'
3	267' 542'	0° 45' 0° 45'
4 5	1013' 2200'	0° 15' 0° 45'
6	6604'	1° 15'

Single shot or multi-shot directional information was not taken.

I hereby certify that the foregoing information is complete and correct as determined from all available records.

L. L. Novacek
Drilling Superintendent.

JUL 3 1 1180 OIL COM JOM.

7/29/80 Date

Notary Public

My Commission Expires Merch 24, 362